
MRJ 1/2 RHP
Цилиндрические роликоподшипники

ТИП: Роликоподшипники, Цилиндрические, Однорядные, Плавающие подшипники, наружное
кольцо без бортов, дюймовые

Технические характеристики
РАЗМЕРЫ, ММ

12,700d
41,275D
15,875B

35E

0,122МАССА, КГ

RHPПРОИЗВОДИТЕЛЬ

АНАЛОГИ
RMS-5 ABC
RMS 5 FAG
RMS 5 FBC
RMS 5 NORMA HOFFMAN
CRM 4 SKF

NM 4 STEYR

СОПУТСТВУЮЩИЕ ИЗДЕЛИЯ
35.1409

Подшипники

https://ru.abcmechanics.com/brand/933-rhp/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393001/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393002/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393003/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393004/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393006/
https://ru.abcmechanics.com/bearing/393007/

